Peripheral Nerve Repair
NeuroMatrix
Collagen Nerve Conduit
NeuroMatrix Type 1 Collagen Conduits
REF Number Inner Diameter Length
CNC2025 2.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC2525 2.5 mm 2.5 cm
CNC3025 3.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC4025 4.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC5025 5.0 mm 2.5 cm
CNC6025 6.0 mm 2.5 cm
Digital Nerve Injury
Digital nerve with NeuroMatrix conduit
NeuroMatrix
Collagen Nerve Conduit